Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool Cove Carbide-Tipped 2-Flute w/Ball Bearing Guide

Thank you for shopping with us! The covetto form—produced by the cove bit—is one of the classic building blocks for many
molding profiles. Use it alone or in combination with beads and fillets. Use the cove to detail the edges of casework, doors
and drawers, posts and columns. The cove also makes up one-half of the rule joint used on drop-leaf tables; the other half is
the corner-round. For best results with a large radius cutter, make a preliminary cut with a smaller radius bit or chamfer the
workpiece to reduce the amount of stock to be removed in the finish pass. This will produce a smoother finish and prolong
tool life. The largest diameter bits must be run at reduced speed. Use in a handheld or table-mounted router.
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Cut
Height, Overall
Item # Manufacturer Diameter Length, Flute Bearing(s) Knives Note Length Radius RPM Shank Price
or
Width
49092 Amana Tool 1/2in 1/2 in 2 47704 -- -- 2in 1/16 in - 1/4in $43.65

w/Bearing
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49094

49102

49106

49108

49110

49112

49114

49116

49118

49119

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

5/8 in

3/4 in

7/8 in

1lin

1lin

11/8in

11/8in

13/8in

13/8in

15/8in

1/2 in

9/16 in

9/16 in

9/16 in

9/16 in

9/16 in

9/16 in

3/4 in

3/4in

11/16 in

2
w/Bearing

2
w/Bearing

2
w/Bearing

2
w/Bearing

2
w/Bearing

2
w/Bearing

2
w/Bearing

2
w/Bearing

2
w/Bearing

2
w/Bearing

47704

47704

47704

47704

47704

47704

47704

47704

47704

47704

2in

2 3/8in

2 3/8in

21/8in

2 3/8in

2in

2 3/8in

21/4in

21/2in

21/2in

1/8 in

3/16in

1/4 in

5/16 in

5/16 in

3/8in

3/8 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

5/8 in

Warning:
Maximum
RPM:
18,000

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

$50.25

$50.04

$48.68

$45.30

$41.79

$52.26

$53.91

$71.37



49121

Amana Tool

21/4in

11/4in

2
w/Bearing

47706

Use in a table-
mounted router.
Not for use in a
handheld router!
Not guaranteed
due to extreme
diameter &
radius. For best
results,
recommended
to use a smaller
radius bit or
chamfer
material prior to
using large
radius tools.
Tool life will be
prolonged and
smoother finish
will result.

31/8in 7/8in

1/2 in

$129.36



49122 Amana Tool
49104 Amana Tool
49100 Amana Tool
49120 Amana Tool

RC-49104 Amana Tool

21/2in

7/8 in

3/4in

2in

1lin

11/4in

9/16 in

9/16 in

1lin

1/2 in

2
w/Bearing

2
w/Bearing

2
w/Bearing

2
w/Bearing

47706

47704

47704

47706

47706

RCK 274
(2

required) sold as a pair.

Use in a table-
mounted router.
Not for use in a
handheld router!
Not guaranteed
due to extreme
diameter &
radius. For best
results,
recommended
to use a smaller
radius bit or
chamfer
material prior to
using large
radius tools.
Tool life will be
prolonged and
smoother finish
will result.

3in

- 2in

-- 2in

- 27/8in

Replacement
insert knives

21/16

1lin

1/4 in

3/16 in

3/4 in

1/4 in

- 1/2 in
- 1/4 in
- 1/4 in
Warning:
Maximum ,
RPM: 1/2in
12,000

- 1/4 in

$139.35

$41.79

$39.31

$81.55



49130

49132

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

11/2in

13/4in

9/16 in

5/8 in

4
w/bearing

4
w/bearing

47714 (3/4
in), 47712
(5/8 in),
47701 (1/2
in), 47751
(3/8 in)

47714 (3/4
in), 47712
(5/8 in),
47701 (1/2
in), 47751
(3/8 in)

25/8in

213/16
in

3/8in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

$74.25

$87.33



