## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Amana Tool Cove Carbide-Tipped 2-Flute w/Ball Bearing Guide

Thank you for shopping with us! The covetto form—produced by the cove bit—is one of the classic building blocks for many molding profiles. Use it alone or in combination with beads and fillets. Use the cove to detail the edges of casework, doors and drawers, posts and columns. The cove also makes up one-half of the rule joint used on drop-leaf tables; the other half is the corner-round. For best results with a large radius cutter, make a preliminary cut with a smaller radius bit or chamfer the workpiece to reduce the amount of stock to be removed in the finish pass. This will produce a smoother finish and prolong tool life. The largest diameter bits must be run at reduced speed. Use in a handheld or table-mounted router.



Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute	Bearing(s)	Knives	Note	Overall Length	Radius RPM	Shank	Price
49092	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1/2 in	2 w/Bearing	47704			2 in	1/16 in	1/4 in	\$43.65

49094	Amana Tool	5/8 in	1/2 in	2 w/Bearing	47704	 	2 in	1/8 in		1/4 in	\$50.25
49102	Amana Tool	3/4 in	9/16 in	2 w/Bearing	47704	 	2 3/8 in	3/16 in		1/2 in	\$
49106	Amana Tool	7/8 in	9/16 in	2 w/Bearing	47704	 	2 3/8 in	1/4 in		1/2 in	\$
49108	Amana Tool	1 in	9/16 in	2 w/Bearing	47704	 	2 1/8 in	5/16 in		1/4 in	\$50.04
49110	Amana Tool	1 in	9/16 in	2 w/Bearing	47704	 	2 3/8 in	5/16 in		1/2 in	\$48.68
49112	Amana Tool	1 1/8 in	9/16 in	2 w/Bearing	47704	 	2 in	3/8 in		1/4 in	\$45.30
49114	Amana Tool	1 1/8 in	9/16 in	2 w/Bearing	47704	 	2 3/8 in	3/8 in		1/2 in	\$41.79
49116	Amana Tool	1 3/8 in	3/4 in	2 w/Bearing	47704	 	2 1/4 in	1/2 in		1/4 in	\$52.26
49118	Amana Tool	1 3/8 in	3/4 in	2 w/Bearing	47704	 	2 1/2 in	1/2 in		1/2 in	\$53.91
49119	Amana Tool	1 5/8 in	11/16 in	2 w/Bearing	47704	 	2 1/2 in	5/8 in	Warning: Maximum RPM: 18,000	1/2 in	\$71.37

Use in a tablemounted router. Not for use in a handheld router! Not guaranteed due to extreme diameter & radius. For best results, 2 w/Bearing recommended 2 1/4 in 1 1/4 in 47706 49121 Amana Tool 3 1/8 in 7/8 in --1/2 in **\$129.36** to use a smaller radius bit or chamfer material prior to using large radius tools. Tool life will be prolonged and smoother finish will result.

49122	Amana Tool	2 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	2 w/Bearing	47706		Use in a table-mounted router. Not for use in a handheld router! Not guaranteed due to extreme diameter & radius. For best results, recommended to use a smaller radius bit or chamfer material prior to using large radius tools. Tool life will be prolonged and smoother finish will result.	3 in	1 in		1/2 in	\$139.35
49104	Amana Tool	7/8 in	9/16 in	2 w/Bearing	47704			2 in	1/4 in		1/4 in	\$41.79
49100	Amana Tool	3/4 in	9/16 in	2 w/Bearing	47704			2 in	3/16 in		1/4 in	\$39.31
49120	Amana Tool	2 in	1 in	2 w/Bearing	47706			2 7/8 in	3/4 in	Warning: Maximum RPM: 12,000	1/2 in	\$81.55
RC-49104	Amana Tool	1 in	1/2 in		47706	RCK 274 (2 required)	Replacement insert knives sold as a pair.	2 1/16 in	1/4 in		1/4 in	\$

49130	Amana Tool	1 1/2 in	9/16 in	4 w/bearing	47714 (3/4 in), 47712 (5/8 in), 47701 (1/2 in), 47751 (3/8 in)	 	2 5/8 in	3/8 in	 1/2 in	\$74.25
49132	Amana Tool	1 3/4 in	5/8 in	4 w/bearing	47714 (3/4 in), 47712 (5/8 in), 47701 (1/2 in), 47751 (3/8 in)	 	2 13/16 in	1/2 in	 1/2 in	\$87.33